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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for CANDIDATES

September 12, 2006 - Primary Election

PeTev Spguidiveg w386 Gage A A

(street)

F.B1-83

/ (print pame) .
f‘/(/ﬁ)rg ’l:—FC/W 03229 , candidate for the office of /CXt’ff (Tive (cimee /

/ (town/city zip code)

County of /‘\{"—’)’V"Vngk District No. 1 for the /?‘?)Ué /f" ¢TI

report that I have expenditures exceeding 8500 for the primary election and do submit, with my fiscal agent the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION
September 20 O

Date of Report: August23 O September 6 5

Receipts:

1) Total of all receipts in this report EC E EV E E 1)

2) Total of all receipts in previous reports R ) ' 2)

3) Total of all primary election receipts to date . 3)
(Add lines 1 and 2) SEF 2 ¢ 7200b

Expenditures: _ o NEW HAMPSHIRE

4) Total expendimres in this report @EQ&E’T ARY OF STATE 4)

5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 3)

6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6)

7) Balance if SURPLUS 7

8) Balance if DEFICIT 8)

s 4p75. 00

party,

528 H8Y. 0T

$ 1}1‘?7.(70
vy .
$/3 37/.94

s+ {5 117,06

%-

A/ Y S’m%& A

A7@;1211:111’ /ﬁf Candldat Signature of Fiscal A%cnt

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03307
 Phone: 603-271-3242 - Fax: 603-271-6316 -- htip://www.505.nh.gov

email: elections({@sos.state.nh.us
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TITLE
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Hon.
Ms,
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr,
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Hon.
Mr.
Mr.

FIRST
Robert
Wayne
Cynthia
Brian
Judith
Dina
William
James
Sharan
Douglas
Andrew
Alkbert
John
William
Terry
Barry
Patrick
Frederic
David
Brad
Edward
James
Betty
Rodney
Richard

LAST
Bahre
Beyer
Billings
Boudreau
Butler
Chaitowitz
Chapin
Coburn
Francis
Hatfield
Johnstone
Jones
Kissinger
Lambrukos
Lorber
Lussier
McNicholas
Murphy
Murray
Richards
Shumaker
Snodgrass
Tamposi
Tenney
Vincent

SALUT
Bob
Wayne
Cynthia
Brian
Judy
Dina
Bill

Jim
Sharan
Doug
Andrew
Al

John
Bill
Terry
Barry
Patrick
Fred
David
Brad
Terry

Jim

Betty
Rod
Richard

ADDRESS

P. O. Box 200

P. O. Box 404

19 Ridge Road

72 Ten Rod Road
21 Garnet Road

6 Dublin Road
Maple Street

13 Sunridge Road
Box 341, Sky Farm
P. O. Box 358

27 Checkerberry Lane
P. 0. 7890

384 Dolly Road

49 Oakmont Drive
P. 0. Box 388

443 Stark Lane
496 Dolly Road

8 Blair Avenue

54 Quarry Way

90 South Road
157 Page Road
144 Broad Cove Drive
4 Victoria Drive

8 Hillside Road

68 Currier Road

CITY

Alton

North Conway
Concord
Rochester
West Roxbury
Windham
Hopkinton
Windham
Charlestown
Hillsborough
Hopkinton
Loudon
Hopkinton
Concord
Hopkinton
Manchester
Hopkinton
Hillsborough
Manchester
Rye Beach
Bow
Concord
Nashua
Concord

Hill

ST
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

ZIp
03809
03860
03301
03887
02132
03087
03229
03087
03603
03244
03229
03307
03229
03301
03228
03102
03229
03244
03104
03871
03304
03301
03063
03301
03243

7106 itr DATE

2500
100
25
250
100
100
200
100
25
25
50
100
100
25
150
100
100
25
25
100
100
50
250
50
25

B/29/06
9/11/08
9/8/06
9/7/06
8/31/06
2/11/06
8/5/06
8/7/06
9/5/06
9/9/06
9/6/06
9/5/06
8/6/06
9/1/06
9/6/06
9/1/08
8/30/06

9/1/06

9/8/06
8/20/06
9/9/06
9/12/06
9/13/06
9/5/06
9/10/06

SEAS-HE—-435

PSSt

JIHIS 40 Add134235

9189 TA2 EE9
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#

#

Peter Spaulding Gage Hill Road, Hopkinton, NH
Peter Spaulding Gage Hill Road, Hopkinton, NH
GOP State Comm. 136 No. Main St., Concord, NH
Exxon/Mobit

Nashua Screen Printing 99 Factory Rd., Nashua, Nh

100
50

30
141.68
877.32

9/8/06 P
9/13/06 P
9/15/06 P
9/16/06 P
9/18/06 P

expenses
exXpenses
Tickets
Gas
Signs

SEEE—-HE—d35

SEST

J1H15 40 Add134035

9189 TAe ZE9
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